R \uers (I(!
Grill

OUR SMALL PLATES ARE MEANT FOR SHARING

ROCKET SALAD

With artichoke, goat cheese, black olive and cherry tomato

ASPARAGUS AND BABY SPINACH SALAD

Tossed with dill mayonnaise lemon dressing and pecorino cheese

Topped with poached egg

VEGETABLE TEMPURA _#

With wasabi mayonnaise

BRUCHETTA COMBINATION

With serrano ham, tomato, sweet fried peppers, eggplant rolls and feta cheese
CRISPY CALAMARI &

With aioli mayonnaise and shoestring chips

TRADITIONAL SMOKED SALMON

With garden greens

PRAWN AND AVOCADO ESCABECHE

With crunchy lettuce and poppadum’s

CHICKEN TORTILLA ROLL

With guacamole and tomato salsa

BEEF TATAKI &

Grilled sirloin steak, wakame salad, pickled mushroom, sriracha sauce and soy glaze

SOuUP

DOUBLE BEEF CONSOMME

LOBSTER BISQUE

FRENCH ONION SOUP IN PUFF PASTRY DOME

WINDOWS OF THE WORLD

THAI GRILLED PORK SKEWER -MOO PING

Served with steamed sticky rice and papaya salad

THAI GRILLED CHICKEN —-GAI YANG &7

Served with steamed sticky rice and fresh vegetable
THAI BARBECUED PRAWNS — GOONG YANG

On garden leaves and fresh lime

GRILLED SEA BASS — PLA PAO 537

Served with 3 kinds of sauce and fresh vegetable

CHILI RUBBED BBQ BEEF SHORT RIBS WITH THAI SPICES
With sweet and sour vegetable salad

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH LEMONGRASS

Wok-fried vegetables, roasted potatoes and sesame sauce
GRILLED SALMON WITH SAFFRON

Fennel compote and shrimps

PENNE PASTA

Arrabbiata and tiger prawns

Pork y Vegetarian &7 Signature

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

If you have any special dietary needs or restrictions,
please inform the restaurant manager.

350

350

180

260

240

480

260

260

350

280

320

350

450

400

550

600

600

580

620

580



R \uers (I(!
Grill

RIVERSIDE GRILL “STEAK AND SEAFOOD”

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU BEEF TENDERLOIN CHATEAUBRIAND 600 gr. for 2 persons <3 2900
GRILLED WAGYU BEEF RIB EYE 300 gr. 1500
GRILLED WAGYU BEEF TENDERLOIN 300 gr. 1600
ROASTED MILK FED AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK 900
GRILLED AUSTRALIAN LAMB CHOP 820
GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS 500 gr. & 850
ROASTED SNOW FISH 300 gr. 820

*All dishes served with your choice of sauce and two (2) side dishes

CHOICE OF SAUCE
Béarnaise Sauce, Lemon Butter Sauce, Red Wine Jus or Peppercorn Sauce

CHOICE OF SIDES #

Caesar Salad House Fries Mashed potatoes
Avocado Coleslaw Crisp Thick Onion Rings Grilled Asparagus
Corn on the Cob Potato Gratin Parsley potatoes
Jasmine white rice Creamed Spinach Sautéed Snow Peas

* Enjoy each additional side order for THB 140

DESSERT

BANANA TOFFEE TRIFLE 320
Caramelised banana, toffee syrup and ginger whipped cream

MANGO & STICKY RICE 320
Mango, coconut with sticky rice

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE 350
Cinnamon, maple, chocolate crumble

FRUIT PLATTER 230

Selection of Thailand finest

Pork y Vegetarian &7 Signature
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

If you have any special dietary needs or restrictions,
please inform the restaurant manager.



