

OUR SMALL PLATES ARE MEANT FOR SHARING	
ROCKET SALAD 🥕	350
With artichoke, goat cheese, black olive and cherry tomato	
ASPARAGUS AND BABY SPINACH SALAD	350
Tossed with dill mayonnaise lemon dressing and pecorino cheese	
Topped with poached egg	
VEGETABLE TEMPURA 🥕	180
With wasabi mayonnaise	
BRUCHETTA COMBINATION 💮	260
With serrano ham, tomato, sweet fried peppers, eggplant rolls and feta cheese	
CRISPY CALAMARI 😪	240
With aioli mayonnaise and shoestring chips	
TRADITIONAL SMOKED SALMON	480
With garden greens	
PRAWN AND AVOCADO ESCABECHE	260
With crunchy lettuce and poppadum's	
CHICKEN TORTILLA ROLL	260
With guacamole and tomato salsa	
BEEF TATAKI 😭	350
Grilled sirloin steak, wakame salad, pickled mushroom, sriracha sauce and soy glaze	
SOUP	
DOUBLE BEEF CONSOMMÉ	280
LOBSTER BISQUE	320
FRENCH ONION SOUP IN PUFF PASTRY DOME	350
WINDOWS OF THE WORLD	
THAI GRILLED PORK SKEWER –MOO PING 😥	450
	450
Served with steamed sticky rice and papaya salad	400
THAI GRILLED CHICKEN –GAI YANG 😭	400
Served with steamed sticky rice and fresh vegetable	550
THAI BARBECUED PRAWNS – GOONG YANG	550
On garden leaves and fresh lime	600
GRILLED SEA BASS – PLA PAO 😭	600
Served with 3 kinds of sauce and fresh vegetable	600
CHILI RUBBED BBQ BEEF SHORT RIBS WITH THAI SPICES	600
With sweet and sour vegetable salad	500
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH LEMONGRASS	580
Wok-fried vegetables, roasted potatoes and sesame sauce	
GRILLED SALMON WITH SAFFRON	620
Fennel compote and shrimps	
PENNE PASTA	580
Arrabbiata and tiger prawns	
🔯 Pork 🥕 Vegetarian 😭 Signature	

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



## RIVERSIDE GRILL "STEAK AND SEAFOOD"

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU BEEF TENDERLOIN CHATEAUBRIAND 600 gr. for 2 persons	<b>2900</b>
GRILLED WAGYU BEEF RIB EYE 300 gr.	1500
GRILLED WAGYU BEEF TENDERLOIN 300 gr.	1600
ROASTED MILK FED AUSTRALIAN LAMB RACK	900
GRILLED AUSTRALIAN LAMB CHOP	820
GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS 500 gr. 😭	850
ROASTED SNOW FISH 300 gr.	820

<sup>\*</sup>All dishes served with your choice of sauce and two (2) side dishes

## **CHOICE OF SAUCE**

Béarnaise Sauce, Lemon Butter Sauce, Red Wine Jus or Peppercorn Sauce

## CHOICE OF SIDES 🥕

Caesar Salad **House Fries** Avocado Coleslaw **Crisp Thick Onion Rings** Corn on the Cob Potato Gratin Jasmine white rice **Creamed Spinach** 

Mashed potatoes **Grilled Asparagus** Parsley potatoes Sautéed Snow Peas

## **DESSERT**

BANANA TOFFEE TRIFLE	320
Caramelised banana, toffee syrup and ginger whipped cream	
MANGO & STICKY RICE	320
Mango, coconut with sticky rice	
BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE	350
Cinnamon, maple, chocolate crumble	
FRUIT PLATTER	230
Selection of Thailand finest	





Vegetarian



Signature

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

<sup>\*</sup> Enjoy each additional side order for THB 140